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Description

199001190000
20580

01/19/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

275 202

199004020000
90160

04/02/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

285 148

199004020000
90860

04/02/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TANNIEHILL,
DOLL     ETAL

285 148

199004020000
91100

04/02/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUFF, JIMMY
ETAL

285 148

199005180001
41070

05/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JIMMY W. &
JUDY

292 68

199006040001
56910

06/04/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARDUE,
GEORGE A. &
BLANC

294 283

199006180001
75020

06/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PAYNE, BILLY
E. & MARVIE

296 227

199006180001
75320

06/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPARKS,
CHARLES E. &
ROSE

296 304

199009210002
76870

09/21/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

310 723

199008310002
55790

08/31/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

307 851

199010040002
88650

10/04/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD, O.S. &
PATRICIA

313 79

199010150002
98750

10/15/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

314 296

199012260003
64750

12/26/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STONE, INEZ 323 554

199002010000
32770

02/01/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUTLEDGE,
CARL & DIANA

276 894

199006040001
57630

06/04/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

294 283

199006110001
65660

06/11/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

295 313

199006180001
75470

06/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

296 229

199009210002
76190

09/21/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
CHARLOTTE

310 770

199010170003
01150

10/17/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEEL, DIAN J. 314 627

199009200002
74790

09/20/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

310 523

199011010003
15060

11/01/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

316 472

199011010003
15550

11/01/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BORDERS,
HOMER D. &
ELISA

316 472

199011190003
35050

11/19/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBB,
STEPHEN P. &
TERRI

318 865

199002010000
31800

02/01/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

276 894 Other:DEED
BOOK 263,
PAGE 736



199005180001
41320

05/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
JIMMY W. &
JUDY

292 68 Other:BOOK
NO 187, PAGE
875-85

199006110001
63920

06/11/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELLIS, TERRI
D.

295 313 Other:BOOK
282, PAGE 535

199006180001
75280

06/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
DETROIT

296 304 Other:DEED
BOOK NO 346,
PAGE 887

199006180001
75480

06/18/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NELMS,
SAMMY L. &
BOBBIE

296 229 Other:DEED
BOOK 351,
PAGE 714-715

199007130002
02530

07/13/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES NELMS,
SAMMY &
BOBBIE J.

300 375 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
351, PAGE
714/15

199009210002
77600

09/21/1990
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
CHARLOTTE

310 770 Other:BOOK
164, PAGE
651-66


