Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001190000 20580	01/19/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	275	202				
199004020000 90160	04/02/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	285	148				
199004020000 90860	04/02/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TANNIEHILL, DOLL ETAL	285	148				
199004020000 91100	04/02/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUFF, JIMMY ETAL	285	148				
199005180001 41070	05/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JIMMY W. & JUDY	292	68				
199006040001 56910	06/04/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARDUE, GEORGE A. & BLANC	294	283				
199006180001 75020	06/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PAYNE, BILLY E. & MARVIE	296	227				
199006180001 75320	06/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPARKS, CHARLES E. & ROSE	296	304				
199009210002 76870	09/21/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	310	723				
199008310002 55790	08/31/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	307	851				
199010040002 88650	10/04/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD, O.S. & PATRICIA	313	79				
199010150002 98750	10/15/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	314	296				
199012260003 64750	12/26/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STONE, INEZ	323	554				
199002010000 32770	02/01/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUTLEDGE, CARL & DIANA	276	894				
199006040001 57630	06/04/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	294	283				
199006110001 65660	06/11/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	295	313				
199006180001 75470	06/18/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	296	229				
199009210002 76190	09/21/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, CHARLOTTE	310	770				
199010170003 01150	10/17/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEEL, DIAN J.	314	627				
199009200002 74790	09/20/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	310	523				
199011010003 15060	11/01/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	316	472				
199011010003 15550	11/01/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BORDERS, HOMER D. & ELISA	316	472				
199011190003 35050	11/19/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBB, STEPHEN P. & TERRI	318	865				
199002010000 31800	02/01/1990 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	276	894				Other:DEED BOOK 263, PAGE 736

199005180001 41320	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, JIMMY W. & JUDY	292	68		Other:BOOK NO 187, PAGE 875-85
199006110001 63920	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELLIS, TERRI D.	295	313		Other:BOOK 282, PAGE 535
199006180001 75280	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK DETROIT	296	304		Other:DEED BOOK NO 346, PAGE 887
199006180001 75480	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		NELMS, SAMMY L. & BOBBIE	296	229		Other:DEED BOOK 351, PAGE 714-715
199007130002 02530	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELMS, SAMMY & BOBBIE J.	300	375		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 351, PAGE 714/15
199009210002 77600	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, CHARLOTTE	310	770		Other:BOOK 164, PAGE 651-66